OFISPR i AMWIM-2 rzut
Warszawa, 30.11.2024

Konkurencja 22 Kobiet, 4 x 50m dowolny OFISPR
30.11.2024 - 20:08 Lista startowa
Serialzl

1 AZS Poznan 1

2 AZS Warszawa 1
3 AZS Krakéw 1

4 AZS Gdansk 1

5 AZS Wroctaw 1
6 AZStédz 1

7 AZS Katowice 1
8 AZS Lublin 1

AZS Poznanh
AZS Warszawa
AZS Krakow
AZS Gdansk
AZS Wroctaw
AZS t6dz

AZS Katowice
AZS Lublin

2:08.60
2:00.00
1:57.00
1:51.38
1:55.30
1:58.50
2:07.08
2:15.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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